
SCHEDULE SHOWING OWNERSHIP COMMITTED 
TO THE PALADIN UNIT 

LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

Owner 
Paladin Unit 

Wl, % 

Working Interest Committed to Unit: 

Ambrit Energy Corp. 
William C Bahlburg 
Milton Holdings, LP 
Paladin Energy Corp 

5.589552 
12.304688 
0.986393 

68.814680 
12.304687 Petroven 1996-A Program 

100.000000 

B E F O R E THE 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 

C a s e N ° s - 11870 and 11871 Exhibit No. _4_ 

Submitted by: Paladin Enemy Cnrp 

Hearing Date: November 6 1QQ7 


