## SCHEDULE SHOWING OWNERSHIP COMMITTED TO THE PALADIN UNIT LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Owner	Paladin Unit WI, %
Working Interest Committed to Unit:	
Ambrit Energy Corp.	5.589552
William C Bahlburg	12.304688
Milton Holdings, LP	0.986393
Paladin Energy Corp	68.814680
Petroven 1996-A Program	12.304687
	100.000000

## BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Case Nos. <u>11870 and</u>	<u>l 11871</u> Exhibit No. <u>4</u>	
Submitted by: Paladin Energy Corp.		
Hearing Date:	November 6 1907	